CROSS FOSSO GHIAIA 27.12.2014

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome

259 SHTYPULA VADYM
281 BIANCO GIOVANNI
275 TIRELLI DAVIDE

278 GORINI GIUSEPPE
248 CAVINA LUCA

220 GALASSI CLAUDIO **
218 CASADEI MAURIZIO
219 EL HAISSOUFI ISMAIL
229 ZOFFOLI RICCARDO
200 LOLLI ALBERTO

227 FERRUZZ| LORENZO
210 PORZIO CHRISTIAN
257 BECCA GIACOMO
232 GRANDI ALESSANDRO
246 BIAGI MATTEO

237 GALASSI FABIO

284 TARRONI MAURIZIO
272 NUTI STEFANO

254 VEDILEI ENRICO

201 CAFARELLI MICHELE
247 RUSTICALI ANDREA
209 CAROLA GIANLUCA
250 TIRELLI MICHELANGELO
276 SABATTANI ANDREA
271 ROMANI FEDERICO
208 GARDINI CRISTIANO
203 MARTINI ROBERTO

267 MENEGON TASSELLI FRANCESCO

289 BARBADORO ROBERTO
256 GALEGATI ANDREA
241 BAIONI SAMUEL

225 BAGNARA GIULIO
215 FOSCA LORENZO

252 ROSSI RICCARDO
205 GADDONI PAOCLO

240 FERRI LUCA

260 ORSINI SIMONE

213 BIANCHI FRANCESCO
285 CARAVITA ANDREA
261 GIARDINI GIANLUCA
262 FERGNANI MAURIZIO
280 VENTURI GIULIO

288 GARDELLI PARIDE
243 BOSI PIERLUIGI

255 PAGANELLI ANDREA
277 VISUALI DAVIDE

224 MARTELLI MASSIMILIANO
286 MENGOLI ROBERTO
223 MARTELLI MATTEO
274 ONOREVOLI MAURO
228 GRANDI MAURIZIO
251 RINALDI FIORENZO
231 MARCHI GIANCARLO
202 SEBASTIANI CLAUDIO
230 CAMANZI MASSIMO
264 NANNI FLAVIO

242 GRILLI CLAUDIO

233 DALPANE CRISTIAN
235 LANDI LUIGI

273 GENTILINI DANIELE
236 ALBERTINI ROBERTO
290 TURA LUCA

204 PICCININI GIORGIO
268 ROMANI GIACOMO

Societa
ATL. IMOLA
ATL. RAVENNA

ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO

A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
ATL. IMOLA
ATL. SIDERMEC

OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING RIMINI

RIMINI NORD

EDERA FO

ASD GPA LUGHESINA

G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ATL. RAVENNA

POL. COOP. CERAMICA ASD
EDERA FO

ATL. IMOLA

NUOTO LUGO

SOC. ATLETICA S. PATRIZIO
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ASD GPA LUGHESINA

ASD GPA LUGHESINA

G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
G.S. DRAGO

ATL. MAMELI

TRAIL ROMAGNA

G.P.A. FANO CORRE

TEAM ROSSETTI

ASD GPA LUGHESINA

ASD GPA LUGHESINA

POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD
ASD GPA LUGHESINA
A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
G.S. DRAGO

G.S. GABBI BO

ATL. IMOLA

ATL. IMOLA

ASD SOC. POD. ALFONSINESE
SECONDO CASADEI

A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ATL. ZOLA

ATL. ZOLA

SURFING SHOP

ASD A.D.V.S. CAVEJA

ASD POD. SAN PANCRAZIO
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ASD A.D.V.S. CAVEJA

POD. MASSALOMBARDA A.S.D.

G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

POD. MASSALOMBARDA A.S.D.

ATL. MAMELI

SOC. ATLETICA S. PATRIZIO
POL. COOP. CERAMICA ASD
ATL CASTENASO

ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ASD POD. SAN PANCRAZIO
ASD GPA LUGHESINA

ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA
A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
ASD POD. SAN PANCRAZIO
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

mt. 5000

Anno cat. posizione punti

95 SENIOR
95 SENIOR
66 D-S

62 E-V
89 SENIOR
97 ALLIEVO
80 SENIOR
91 SENIOR
84 SENIOR
66 D-S
72C-S

92 SENIOR
70C-S

72 SENIOR
88 SENIOR
86 SENIOR
65D-S
74C-S

64 E-V
60 E-V
60 E-V
68D-S

96 SENIOR
73C-S

74 SENIOR
75 SENIOR
66 D-S

92 A-S

61 E-V
67 D-S

78 B-S

66 D-S

64 VET. A
74 SENIOR
67 SENIOR
71C-S

91 SENIOR
64 E-V
71C-S

61 VET. A
60 VET. A
95 SENIOR
56 F-V

67 D-S

67 D-S

68 D-S

81 A-S
70C-S

85 A-S

61 VET. A
60 E-V
60 E-V
58 VET. A
62 E-V
66 D-S

67 D-S

63 E-V
74 C-S

57 F-V
79B-S

63 E-V
85 A-S

89 A-S

60 E-V



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
RIT.
N.P.

212 SPEZZATI MASSIMO
239 ACCORSI WILLIAM
234 VERNA MAURIZIO

283 SALVATORI ERIK

244 BARTOLINI GILBERTO
253 DALL'OSSO GIULIO
266 GOLFARI DANIELE
221 ALBERONI RAFFAELE
270 CASSIANI FRANCESCO
263 BABINI GIUSEPPE

279 BENINI LUCA

214 TAVALAZZI MAURIZIO
211 SEMIANCHUK HEORHI
226 SILIMBANI RUGGERO
265 AMADUCCI LUCA

258 CELLINI DAVIDE

282 GUIDETTI ANDREA
269 SCHEDA SERGIO

245 GALVANI LUCA

222 GIULIANELLI FLAVIO
287 MARZETTI FRANCO
291 LO BIANCO CARMINE
207 SEVERI DANIELE

249 GAUDENZI MARCO
292 TONDINI DAVIDE

238 VILLA MAURIZIO

216 FIERRO ANTONIO

206 BERNARDI FABRIZIO
217 MAGNANI ALESSANDRO

* La sua batteria era quella dei m. 3000

POD. MASSALOMBARDA A.S.D.
VOLTANA

A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
POL. COOP. CERAMICA ASD
A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO

ASD GPA LUGHESINA

SOC. ATLETICA S. PATRIZIO
A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
ASD GPA LUGHESINA

ATL. MAMELI

ASD SOC. POD. ALFONSINESE
BIELORUSSIA

G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
PODISTICA AVIS FUSIGNANO
ASD GPA LUGHESINA
PUTINATI FERRARA

POL. COOP. CERAMICA ASD
A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
POL. PORTO FUORI ASD
NUOTO LUGO

POL. COOP. CERAMICA ASD
POL. PORTO FUORI ASD
ATL. MAMELI

G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ASD POD. SAN PANCRAZIO
POD. MASSALOMBARDA A.S.D.
ATL. 85 FAENZA

AZZURRA FORLIMPOPOLI

69D-S
76 B-S
58 F-V
72C-S
65D-S
64 E-V
60 E-V
62 E-V
56 F-V
58 F-V
62 VET. A
62 E-V
92 SENIOR
66 D-S
67 D-S
57 F-V
66 SENIOR
65D-S
61 E-V
56 F-V
59 VET. A
57 F-V
60 E-V
96 SENIOR
71C-S
66 D-S
69D-S
69 SENIOR
69 SENIOR



Arrivo Pett.

CROSS FOSSO GHIAIA 27.12.2014

Cognome Nome

156 GRIRANE ISMAIL

157 BERNABEI DAVIDE
166 TIMPERI MATTIA

160 BALDISSERRI NICOLA
123 GADDONI RICCARDO
139 TAVALAZZ| DAVIDE
168 MATSYUK VIKTOR
169 CHUBAK NADIYA

148 NANU ANA

161 FACCANI EMANUELE
151 MONTEVECCHI DEBORAH
173 ZANI LORENZO

125 MARIOTTO SERENA
154 PAGANI ADRIANO

126 CAVALLINI GIANNI
133 MENGOLI VANNI

152 ALBERONI FRANCESCO
101 BOURGUIBA LEILA
110 FERRINI CAMILLA

137 CASADIO MONICA
158 SPORTELLI TIZIANA
162 NANNINI VALERIA
138 SPEZZATI LORENZO
147 RIGHINI SOLERTE
130 MARTELLI MAURO
115 MILINA MARIO

106 DONATI DANIELE

114 TABANELLI VANIA

122 ABBONDANZA AMEDEO
144 BRINI MIRCA

118 ZUFFA FRANCO

131 BABINI GERMANA
103 COSTA CLAUDIO

124 MAESTRI PAOLO

170 TONINI GIANNI

171 D'AMBROSIO ANGELO
113 DE VITA PASQUALE
128 VALDINOCI MIRELLA
140 CAVINA ANSELMO
142 RAVANELLI FRANCA
165 FRANCESCONI NADIA
159 FERRONI DORIANO
174 SElI MAURO

104 RAGGI GIANCARLO
127 ZANNI ANTONIO

116 FABBRI IVO

146 VESCHI BRUNO

167 BARNABE' MARINA
107 TESTA ROCCO

153 ALBERONI RICCARDO
117 ROSSI ERIKA

134 GATTA ATTILIO

109 BATTAGLIA STEFANIA
149 DE NISCO MAURIZIO
155 MARTELLI GIUSEPPE
132 RACCAGNI DIANA

172 PIAZZA ANNA

135 RUFFILLI FRANCESCA
141 RAVANELLI MAURA
129 MARTELLI MARA

136 MORRONE GIOVANNA

Societa

ASD GPA LUGHESINA

ATL. IMOLA

EDERA FO

ATL. IMOLA

ATL. IMOLA

ASD SOC. POD. ALFONSINESE
ATL. IMOLA

ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO
G.S. GABBI BO

ICEL LUGO

SOC. ATLETICA S. PATRIZIO
ATL. MAMELI

EDERA FO

SOC. ATLETICA S. PATRIZIO
PODISTICA AVIS FUSIGNANO
ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO
SOC. ATLETICA S. PATRIZIO
ASD GPA LUGHESINA

EDERA FO

POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD

G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

ASD GPA LUGHESINA

POD. MASSALOMBARDA A.S.D.
G.S. GABBI BO

SOC. ATLETICA S. PATRIZIO
POL. COOP. CERAMICA ASD
ATL. MAMELI

ATL. IMOLA

POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD

POD. MASSALOMBARDA A.S.D.
ATL. IMOLA

POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD

GR. SPORT. DRAGO AD

POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD
A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
GR. SPORT. DRAGO AD
ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO
POD. MASSALOMBARDA A.S.D.
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

SOC. ATLETICA S. PATRIZIO
ASD SOC. POD. ALFONSINESE
POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD
PODISTICA AVIS FUSIGNANO
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

POD. MASSALOMBARDA A.S.D.
ATL. MAMELI

A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
SOC. ATLETICA S. PATRIZIO
ASD GPA LUGHESINA

POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD

SOC. ATLETICA S. PATRIZIO
POL. PORTO FUORI ASD

POD. MASSALOMBARDA A.S.D.
ASD A.D.V.S. CAVEJA

POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD

ASD SECONDO CASADEI

POD. MASSALOMBARDA A.S.D.
SOC. ATLETICA S. PATRIZIO
ASD SECONDO CASADEI

mt. 3000

Anno cat.

99 CAD.M
98 ALLIEVO
97 ALLIEVO
98 ALLIEVO
99 CAD.M
98 ALLIEVO
98 ALLIEVO
76 L-SD
73 DONNE

2000 CAD.M

78 L-SD
97 ALLIEVO
93 DONNE
53 G-V
51 G-V
54 G-V
99 CAD.M
73 L-SD
97 ALLIEVA
59 N-VD
67 M-SD
99 CAD.F
47 H-V
54 VET.B
54 G-V
49 H-V
54 VET.B
60 DONNE
47 H-V
60 N-VD
48 VET.B
53 N-VD
44 1-V

51 G-V
53 G-V
52 G-V
411-V

72 L-SD
48 H-V
53 N-VD
66 M -SD
50 G-V
54 G-V
44 1-V

43 1-V

48 H-V
53 G-V
69 DONNE
43 1-V

97 ALLIEVO
86 L-SD
46 H-V
75L-8D
54 G-V
49 H-V
52 N-VD
74 L-SD
67 M-SD
51 N-VD
80 L-SD
63 N-VD

posizione punti



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

120 VIGNA IVAN

100 CAMPANINI ROBERTA
176 SABBIONI CLAUDIO
108 SIROTTI GIOVANNI
150 LODI BARBARA

119 ROSSI GIULIANO

175 PANCALDI SANDRA
112 PIOGGIA MARTA

145 PASOTTI NARDO

105 RESTA GERMANO
163 VALLI ANGELA

111 NARVALLO BRUNO
143 BAGNARESI CATERINA
102 BALLARDINI SAURO
121 MONUTTI LUIGI

164 BILLI MARTA

ATL. MAMELI

ASD AD.V.S. CAVEJA

POL. COOP. CERAMICA ASD
POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD
RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB
ASD GPA LUGHESINA

SOC. ATLETICA S. PATRIZIO
POL. COOP. CERAMICA ASD
POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD
POL. PORTO FUORI ASD
ATL. 85 FAENZA

POL. COOP. CERAMICA ASD
POD. MASSALOMBARDA A.S.D.
ASD GPA LUGHESINA

POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD
G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

48 VET.B
68 M -SD
54 G-V
351-V

67 DONNE
52 G-V
63 N-VD
39 N-VD
48 H-V
44 1-V

59 DONNE
38 1-V

60 N-VD
341-V

54 G-V
43 N-VD



CROSS FOSSO GHIAIA 27.12.2014 mt. 1400

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Anno cat. posizione
1 20 BACCHILEGA FILIPPO ATL. IMOLA 2001 RAG.M
2 22 BABINI MATTEO GRUPPO POD. CERVESE ASD 2002 RAG.M
3 35 RAGAZZINI ALICE G.S. LAMONE 2001 RAG.F
4 37 GRANDI MARTINA EDERA FO 2001 RAG.F
5 26 CAMANZI ANNA G.S. LAMONE 2002 RAG.F



1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

CROSS FOSSO GHIAIA 27.12.2014

Arrivo Pett. Cognome Nome

42 BARTOLINI ALEXANDER
21 FANTINI FILIPPO

27 CAMANZI ALESSANDRO
39 BROCCOLI MATTIA

24 FACCANI FEDERICO

32 FERRI LINDA

45 BENINI ANDREA

46 CORELLI STEFANO

44 BELLETTI EDOARDO

25 SETTI CECILIA

34 MOSCARDI ALESSANDRO
43 BARTOLINI ANDREA

33 CAPUCCI LUCA

38 GRANDI SIMONE

23 DALPANE ALESSANDRO
28 ALBERTINI ANNA

40 GUERRINI VERONICA
29 MELANDRI LISA

36 BAIONI GIORGIA

30 MELANDRI VIOLA

41 CALDERONI GIACOMO
31 LIVERANI MATTEO

Societa

GRUPPO POD. CERVESE ASD
ATL. RAVENNA

G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ATL. RAVENNA

ICEL LUGO

ASD SOC. POD. ALFONSINESE
ATL. RAVENNA

ATL. RAVENNA

LAMONE

ATL. RAVENNA

ASD SOC. POD. ALFONSINESE
GRUPPO POD. CERVESE ASD
ATL. ALFONSINE

EDERA FO

ASD GPA LUGHESINA

A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD
A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA
ATL. RAVENNA

A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

mt. 700
Anno cat. posizione
03 ESOR.M
04 ESOR.M
2005 ESOR.M
03 ESOR.M
2005 ESOR.M
03 ESOR.F
2005 ESOR.M
03 ESOR.M
08 ESOR.M
03 ESOR.F
04 ESOR.M
07 ESOR.M
04 ESOR.M
2004 ESOR.M
2007 ESOR.M
06 ESOR.F
06 ESOR.F
06 ESOR.F
06 ESOR.F
06 ESOR.F
03 ESOR.M
06 ESOR.M



